THE ARTS SOCIETY WEST CORNWALL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM Annual Membership for year from - 1st January 2024 to 31st December 2024

The Arts Society West Cornwall is a member society of The Arts Society



[□] I wish to join The Arts Society West Cornwall as a single member £60

^O We wish to join The Arts Society West Cornwall as joint members (same address) £110

□ I wish to join The Arts Society West Cornwall as a student (in full time education) £21

*Those under 21 years may attend lectures free of charge book on Ticket Tailor

Name(s)	
Address	
Postcode Tel	
Email	
Signed	Date
We're always looking for volunteers to help with the running of the society and you don't have to join the committee to	

help. Please tick box if you would be willing to help.

Please make payment either by electronic transfer to: -

The Arts Society West Cornwall account at Barclays Bank Sort Code: 20-67-19 Account number:

53334996 (please put "NEW" plus your surname/s in the "Reference" field)

or by cheque payable to: The Arts Society West Cornwall.

Please return the membership form and gift Aid form together with cheque payment, if you have not paid by bank transfer, to **Paula Tennant, TAS West Cornwall, Rosewartha, Little Rosevidney, Crowlas, TR29 9BX** (Please enclose an SAE DL size for the return of your Membership & Programme card)

- □ I/we have made a BACS Payment
- □ I/we enclose a cheque

• I /we are happy to Gift Aid (please print off and complete the form)

• Please tick here if you have accessibility issues or would like to carpool

• Your details will be kept safely and securely and you have the ability to opt out of our communications at any time

[•] Members' details will be processed fairly and lawfully in order to satisfy the agreement entered with you on your admittance to membership. This will ensure that you receive the latest news and information about all upcoming events by email

[•] Members' details will be passed to "The Arts Society" to enable inclusion on the mailing of the quarterly magazine and other communications including information about any upcoming national events or items of legitimate interest

[•] Members' details may be passed to "The Arts Society Area", or other affiliated societies for the purposes of disseminating relevant information of legitimate interest